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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,580.00 $879.00 $701.00  1.14 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.14
20 SPOT Totals: $879.00 $1,580.00 $701.00 

2 $32.00 $6.50 $25.50  0.02  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $191.98 $93.00 $98.98  0.14  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $16.00 $0.50 $15.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.17
3FOR$1 Totals: $100.00 $241.98 $141.98 

5 $16,716.45 $12,246.84 $4,469.61  12.03  0.83  0.105 SPOT

 12.03
5 SPOT Totals: $12,246.84 $16,716.45 $4,469.61 

2 $3,790.05 $3,018.33 $771.72  2.73  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $1,814.20 $1,633.39 $180.81  1.31  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $393.75 $349.54 $44.21  0.28  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $426.30 $20.00 $406.30  0.31  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $505.05 $120.92 $384.13  0.36  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $72.00 $13.89 $58.11  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $1.35 $0.00 $1.35  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.04
BEST BET Totals: $5,156.07 $7,002.70 $1,846.63 

1 $474.50 $552.65 ($78.15)  0.34  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,697.65 $1,893.60 $804.05  1.94  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,142.25 $1,670.60 $471.65  1.54  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $675.40 $490.23 $185.17  0.49  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $137.97 $43.20 $94.77  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $10,806.79 $8,809.92 $1,996.87  7.78  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

7 $98.86 $13.39 $85.47  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $7.62 $4.74 $2.88  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $461.71 $284.72 $176.99  0.33  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $103.21 $27.72 $75.49  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $6.12 $1.57 $4.55  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $94.93 $46.09 $48.84  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $7.14 $10.50 ($3.36)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $7.27 $3.02 $4.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $42.54 $12.02 $30.52  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.78
BONUS BA Totals: $13,863.97 $17,763.96 $3,899.99 

40 $2,605.50 $1,595.96 $1,009.54  1.88 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.88
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,595.96 $2,605.50 $1,009.54 

32 $25.00 $45.00 ($20.00)  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $45.00 $25.00 ($20.00)

4 $116.50 $100.00 $16.50  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $93.20 $120.00 ($26.80)  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $23.30 $0.00 $23.30  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.17
KINGO Totals: $220.00 $233.00 $13.00 

8 $5,741.09 $1,128.30 $4,612.79  4.13  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.13
MBPENNY Totals: $1,128.30 $5,741.09 $4,612.79 

2 $1,768.60 $1,098.00 $670.60  1.27  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,441.95 $3,433.16 $1,008.79  3.20  0.95  0.03MEAN GR
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4 $9,945.93 $7,735.58 $2,210.35  7.16  0.94  0.07MEAN GR

5 $600.75 $340.78 $259.97  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $613.00 $225.24 $387.76  0.44  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $731.61 $704.48 $27.13  0.53  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $659.25 $129.90 $529.35  0.47  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $477.74 $325.60 $152.14  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $831.03 $271.57 $559.46  0.60  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $200.26 $207.72 ($7.46)  0.14  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $249.91 $230.44 $19.47  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $43.10 $5.24 $37.86  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $31.35 $6.96 $24.39  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $593.04 $355.52 $237.52  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 15.25
MEAN GR Totals: $15,070.19 $21,187.52 $6,117.33 

1 $12.25 $4.60 $7.65  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,663.95 $1,115.51 $548.44  1.20  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $1,937.75 $1,440.48 $497.27  1.39  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $5,917.85 $5,354.88 $562.97  4.26  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $290.45 $131.44 $159.01  0.21  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 7.07
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,046.91 $9,822.25 $1,775.34 

1 $8.00 $0.01 $7.99  0.01  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $26.00 $0.00 $26.00  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.01 $34.00 $33.99 

8 $1,141.90 $229.13 $912.77  0.82  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.82
PENNY Totals: $229.13 $1,141.90 $912.77 

8 $796.92 $120.60 $676.32  0.57  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.57
PENY Totals: $120.60 $796.92 $676.32 

1 $1,162.50 $570.00 $592.50  0.84  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,291.80 $1,771.20 $520.60  1.65  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $15,476.55 $11,999.95 $3,476.60  11.14  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $1,276.50 $1,508.97 ($232.47)  0.92  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $408.50 $99.25 $309.25  0.29  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,125.20 $463.91 $661.29  0.81  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $487.39 $129.86 $357.53  0.35  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $345.24 $31.80 $313.44  0.25  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $293.82 $191.86 $101.96  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $450.07 $126.22 $323.85  0.32  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $57.06 $14.99 $42.07  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $206.54 $82.70 $123.84  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $39.97 $12.95 $27.02  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $26.11 $8.77 $17.34  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $674.47 $157.74 $516.73  0.49  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.50
Regular Totals: $17,170.17 $24,321.72 $7,151.55 

1 $443.25 $239.33 $203.92  0.32  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $3,357.20 $2,941.51 $415.69  2.42  0.40  0.01SPOT$

3 $3,587.75 $3,364.17 $223.58  2.58  0.47  0.01SPOT$

4 $1,568.67 $1,562.35 $6.32  1.13  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $1,399.00 $2,368.26 ($969.26)  1.01  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 7.45
SPOT$ Totals: $10,475.62 $10,355.87 ($119.75)

1 $1,619.75 $1,752.40 ($132.65)  1.17  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $7,672.44 $5,903.36 $1,769.08  5.52  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $2,507.80 $1,665.72 $842.08  1.80  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $331.50 $81.00 $250.50  0.24  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $246.50 $16.00 $230.50  0.18  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE
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 8.91
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,418.48 $12,377.99 $2,959.51 

3 $4,836.49 $4,284.00 $552.49  3.48  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $1,555.25 $1,389.12 $166.13  1.12  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

5 $7.50 $1.50 $6.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.63
SUPERSP Totals: $5,674.62 $6,432.24 $757.62 

40 $568.00 $504.58 $63.42  0.41 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.41
TOP S Totals: $504.58 $568.00 $63.42 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $138,948.08 $101,945.45 $37,002.63 
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